NEW-299-2
(11/2024)
1/10
  Milling Products
Robust 45° Face Mill with 12-Edge
Economy
Ingersoll’s new DiPosHexa 45° Face Mill line is designed to improve productivity
in heavy machining and roughing applications. 2-Side-Technology is utilized to

• Directs chips out efficiently
• Accommodates fine pitch designs
NEW-299-2
(11/2024)
3/10
Milling Products
.11APMX
45°KAPRWEP
KWW
OAL
DC
DCX
DCON
WEP - See insert drawing for wiper options.
SERIES HN5D, HN6D
HN6D-15R01 1.500 1.88 1.750 4 0.500 0.250 Yes
HN5D-20R01 2.000 2.38 1.750 6 0.750 0.312 Yes
HN6D-20R01 2.000 2.38 1.750 4 0.750 0.312 Yes
HN5D-25R01 2.500 2.89 1.750 7 1.000 0.375 Yes
HN6D-25R01 2.500 2.89 1.750 5 1.000 0.375 Yes
HN5D-30R01 3.000 3.39 1.750 10 1.000 0.375 Yes
HN6D-30R01 3.000 3.39 1.750 6 1.000 0.375 Yes
HN5D-40R01 4.000 4.39 2.375 12 1.500 0.625 Yes
HN6D-40R01 4.000 4.39 2.375 7 1.500 0.625 Yes

OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
KWW
Keyway
CSP
Coolant
INCH
METRIC
HN6D040R00 40.00 mm 50.9 mm 40.00 mm 4 16.000 mm 8.40 mm - Yes
HN5D050R00 50.00 mm 60.9 mm 40.00 mm 6 22.000 mm 10.40 mm - Yes
HN6D050R00 50.00 mm 60.9 mm 40.00 mm 4 22.000 mm 10.40 mm - Yes
HN5D063R00 63.00 mm 73.9 mm 40.00 mm 7 22.000 mm 10.40 mm - Yes
HN6D063R00 63.00 mm 73.9 mm 40.00 mm 5 22.000 mm 10.40 mm - Yes
HN5D080R00 80.00 mm 90.9 mm 50.00 mm 10 27.000 mm 12.40 mm - Yes
HN6D080R00 80.00 mm 90.9 mm 50.00 mm 6 27.000 mm 12.40 mm - Yes
HN5D100R00 100.00 mm 110.9 mm 55.00 mm 12 32.000 mm 14.40 mm - Yes
HN6D100R00 100.00 mm 110.9 mm 55.00 mm 7 32.000 mm 14.40 mm - Yes
HN5D125R00 125.00 mm 135.9 mm 63.00 mm 16 40.000 mm 16.40 mm - Yes
HN6D125R00 125.00 mm 135.9 mm 63.00 mm 10 40.000 mm 16.40 mm - Yes
HN5D160R00 160.00 mm 170.9 mm 63.00 mm 20 40.000 mm 16.40 mm 66.7 mm No
HN6D160R00 160.00 mm 170.9 mm 63.00 mm 12 40.000 mm 16.40 mm 66.7 mm No
Part Number
DC
Cutting
Dia.

MMM ML
   HNGU06_ML
NEW-299-2
(11/2024)
5/10
Milling Products
KWW
OAL
DC
DCX
DCON
WEP - See insert drawing for wiper options.
.20APMX
45°KAPRWEP
SERIES HN5G, HN6G
HN5G-25R01 2.500 3.03 1.750 7 1.000 0.375 - Yes
HN6G-25R01 2.500 3.03 1.750 5 1.000 0.375 - Yes
HN5G-30R01 3.000 3.53 1.750 9 1.000 0.375 - Yes
HN6G-30R01 3.000 3.53 1.750 6 1.000 0.375 - Yes
HN5G-40R01 4.000 4.53 2.375 11 1.500 0.625 - Yes
HN6G-40R01 4.000 4.53 2.375 7 1.500 0.625 - Yes
HN5G-50R01 5.000 5.52 2.375 14 1.500 0.625 - Yes
HN6G-50R01 5.000 5.52 2.375 8 1.500 0.625 - Yes
HN5G-60R01 6.000 6.52 2.375 16 1.500 0.625 - No
HN6G-60R01 6.000 6.52 2.375 10 1.500 0.625 - No
HN5G-80R01 8.000 8.52 2.375 21 2.500 1.000 4.00" No
HN6G-80R01 8.000 8.52 2.375 14 2.500 1.000 4.00" No
HN5G-10R01 10.000 10.53 2.375 26 2.500 1.000 4.00" No
HN6G-10R01 10.000 10.53 2.375 16 2.500 1.000 4.00" No
CoolantChamferLead AngleFacing
45° FACE MILL (10MM INSERT)
10
Part Number

ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
KWW
Keyway
DBC
Bolt
Circle
CSP
Coolant
INCH
METRIC
HN5G063R00 63.00 mm 77.5 mm 50.00 mm 7 22.000 mm 10.40 mm - Yes
HN6G063R00 63.00 mm 77.5 mm 50.00 mm 5 22.000 mm 10.40 mm - Yes
HN5G080R00 80.00 mm 94.5 mm 50.00 mm 9 27.000 mm 12.40 mm - Yes
HN6G080R00 80.00 mm 94.5 mm 50.00 mm 6 27.000 mm 12.40 mm - Yes
HN5G100R00 100.00 mm 114.5 mm 50.00 mm 11 32.000 mm 14.40 mm - Yes
HN6G100R00 100.00 mm 114.5 mm 50.00 mm 7 32.000 mm 14.40 mm - Yes
HN5G125R00 125.00 mm 139.5 mm 63.00 mm 14 40.000 mm 16.40 mm - Yes
HN6G125R00 125.00 mm 139.5 mm 63.00 mm 8 40.000 mm 16.40 mm - Yes
HN5G160R00 160.00 mm 174.5 mm 63.00 mm 16 40.000 mm 16.40 mm 66.7 mm No
HN6G160R00 160.00 mm 174.5 mm 63.00 mm 10 40.000 mm 16.40 mm 66.7 mm No
HN5G200R00 200.00 mm 214.5 mm 63.00 mm 21 60.000 mm 25.70 mm 101.6 mm No
HN6G200R00 200.00 mm 214.5 mm 63.00 mm 14 60.000 mm 25.70 mm 101.6 mm No
HN5G250R00 250.00 mm 264.5 mm 63.00 mm 26 60.000 mm 25.70 mm 101.6 mm No
HN6G250R00 250.00 mm 264.5 mm 63.00 mm 16 60.000 mm 25.70 mm 101.6 mm No
Part Number
DC
Cutting
Dia.